

PNC Infratech Limited

An ISO: 9001-2008 Certified Company

Date: 12.02.2018

Ref No: PNC/SE/66/17-18

To, The Manager The Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Floor 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 Scrip code:539150 To,
The Manager
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051
Scrip code: PNCINFRA

Dear Sir,

Sub: Revised Intimation regarding Conference Call on 15th February, 2018

With reference to our earlier intimation vide Ref No. PNC/SE/65/17-18 dated 12th February, 2018, submitted to the stock exchanges regarding Conference Call on 15th February, 2018, this is to inform you that due to modification in the link in the earlier attached file, we wish to revise the attachment of Conference Call Intimation scheduled on 15th February, 2018

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For PNC Infratech Limited

Tapan Jain

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ICSI M. No.: A22603

Encl: a/a

Email: ho@pncinfratech.com

ANANDRATHI

PNC Infratech



Q3 FY18 Result Conference Call

15 February 2018, at 4:00 pm IST

Hosted by Anand Rathi Research

Participants

Mr Yogesh Jain

(Managing Director)

Mr D K Maheshwari

(Assistant Vice President – Finance)

Primary Access Numbers for Participants

Mumbai Access: 022 3025 7216

Local Access: 70456 71221

(Ahmedabad, Bangalore, Chandigarh, Chennai, Cochin, Delhi (NCR), Gurgaon (NCR), Hyderabad, Kolkata, Lucknow, Pune)

International Access

USA: +1 866 746 2133 Hong Kong: 800 964 448 UK: 0808 101 1573 Singapore: 800 101 2045

Click here for your Diamond Pass

http://services.choruscall.in/diamondpass/registration?confirmationNumber=9751113

For further information, please contact Call Leaders

Prem Khurana Office No: (022) 6626 6470 Mobile: 99201 31110